Purchaser:

5 '-	STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KAMSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DESCRIPTION FORM WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL NISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE
Operator:	: License # 30722
	Edwin C. Schuett & Sharp Eng.
	ddress 1616 Glenarm Place, #1804

City/State/Zip Denver, CO 80202

Operator Contact Person: Edwin C. Schuett

Contractor: Name: Emphasis Oil Operations

____ X New Well ____ Re-Entry ___ Workover

Comp. Date _____ Old Total Depth _

Deepening ____ Re-perf. ___ Conv. to Inj/SWD

Docket No.

Date Reached TD Completion Date

4/17/92

____ SMU ____ SIOW ____ Temp. Abd. Dry ____ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)

Phone (303) -825-6005

Wellsite Goologist: Edwin C. Schuett

If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:

Commingled Docket No.

Dual Completion Docket No.

Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.

2/27/92

Denver, CO 80202-4322

License: 8241

Designate Type of Completion

Operator: _ Well Name: __

Plug Back __ Commingled

2/21/92

Spud Date

API NO. 15- 163-23,195 -00-00
County Rooks
NW - NE - NW - Sec. 20 Twp. 85 Rge. 18 X
330 Feet from S (Circle one) Line of Section
1650 Feet from EQ(circle one) Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
Lease Name Pittman 'B' Well # 1
Field Name Sweet Southeast
Producing Formation Arbuckle
Elevation: Ground 2001! KB 2006!
Total Depth 30888 3459 PBTD
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 253 Fee
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes X
If yes, show depth setFee
If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1470
feet depth to surface w/ 375 ex cmt
Drilling Fluid Hanagement Plan 6-2-92 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbl
Dewatering method used
Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Operator Name

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS HUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

Lease Name

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

51 0	011
Signature denorm (. S.	chull
Title Operator	000 11/92
Subscribed and sworn to before me this Add day of	mary.
Notary Public Junes M. Br	iriq
Date Commission Expires 6-28-94	
#1800 - 1616 Glenarm Place	

F_	Let	ter of (confidenting Race ive	ality Att	che
c _	Geo	logist F	teport Rec	ejved	
	/	Dist	ribution	OMA.	
	KES KES	70.	2 SND/Re		GPA the
		CONSERVA, Wichita,	Tio	(Spec	(September 1
		Wichita.	Ka DIVISI		

____License No. ___

_ Docket No.

Quarter Sec._____ Twp.____S Rng.___E/W

12			

Operator Name Edwin	C. Schuet	+ & Sharp Eng.	Lease Name	Pittman !	'B'	_ Well #	1 4 2
	[East	County	Rooks			1000
oc. 20 Twp. 8S	Rge. 18	Uest Vest					
MSTRUCTIONS: Show im nterval tested, time ydrostatic pressures, f more space is neede	tool open an	d closed, flowing a emperature, fluid re	and shut-in pres	sures, wheth	er shut-in pres	sure read	ched static leve
orill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional		∑ Yes □ No	☐ Log	Formation	(Top), Depth a	and Datums	Sample
amples Sent to Geolog	ical Survey	☐ Yes ☒ No		Corral	139	9	+607
ores Taken		Tyes A No	B/ "	"	143		+571
		X Yes D No	Topeka		292		-922 -1131
(Submit Copy.)		Yes L. No	Heebne		313° 315°		-1153
(comit copy.)			Lansin		317		-1172
ist All E.Logs Run:		- C No	D/Vanc	sas City			-1394
		a-Guard-Neut	ron Arbuck		343	4	-1428
Great G	uns Dens	1109					difference of the second of th
		CASING RECORD	□ New ⊠ U				
	Report al	l strings set-condu			production, etc	e.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In 0.0.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Perce
Surface	12½"	8 5/8"	20	253	60-40 po	z 150	2% gel 3% CC
Production	7 7/8"	4 ½"	10.5	3454.5	60-40poz	150	110% salt
							5% gilso
		ADDITIONAL	L CEMENTING/SQUE	EZE RECORD			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	#Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives			
Protect Casing							
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone							
Shots Per Foot S		RECORD - Bridge Plo e of Each Interval			Fracture, Shot,		queeze Record Depth
	open h	ole 3454.5'	-3459'	500	g 15% muc	acid	2d00g SGA
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run			1
2 3,	CONTRACTOR SERVICES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	3455'		!	☐ Yes ☐	No	1
Date of First, Resume $4-1-92$		SWD or Inj. Prod	ucing Method	lowing Pu	aping Gas L	ift 🗆 or	ther (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	ofl 27	Bbls. Gas		r ½ Bbls.			28 Gravity
Disposition of Gas:		NE	THOO OF COMPLET	100			Production Inter
							oddderon Ancer
Vented i Sold (If vented, subm			Hole Perf.	Dually	Comp. Comm	ingled _	

Phone 913-483-2627, Russell, Kansas Phone 316-793-5861, Great Bend, Kansas ORIGINALIS-163- 23195-00 Phone Plainville 913-434-2812
New Phone Ness City 913-798-3843

CEMENTING CO., INC. 2482

							Kussell, Na	nsas 0/003		
		Sec.	Гwp.	Range	0	alled Out	On Lo	ocation	Job Start	Finish
Date 2-21-	92	20	822	18w	3:0	0 P.M.	5:30	P.M.	8:00 PM.	8:30 P.M
Lease PiHma	"B"	Well No.	1	Location		ville 3 m			THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	State
Contractor Emy	phasis	Dil c	Derati				Same	es, 214 6	1 4 80%	I FS.
				-)	To Allied	Companies C	o., Inc.		
			1 "	2511		You are he cementer ar	reby requeste ad helper to	d to rent co	ementing equipment ar	d furnish work as listed.
Csg.		,				-				
Tbg. Size			Depth			To Ac	lwin C.	Schue	H & Shorp	Engineering
Drill Pipe			Depth			Street				4
Tool			Depth			The above w	as done to se	ainfa-ai-	State	
Cement Left in Csg.	15'			ıt		contractor.	as done to sa	tistaction at	nd supervision of owne	r agent or
Press Max.						Purchase Ord		**************************************	00	
Meas Line	X		Displace	v		X XO	my	da	ug Kider	
Perf.							V	CE	MENT	
	E	QUIPME	NT			Amount Ordered	150 sk	69/40	goz 2 logal	3 % c.c.
No.	Cemento	er		0 11	,	Consisting o	t		1	
Pumptrk /9/	Helper		- 1	Many H	· -	Poz. Mix				
No.	District of the last of the last	er		rai yn	^-	Gel.				
Pumptrk	Helper					Chloride				
	Driver		4	Janne A	1/4	Quickset				
Bulktrk #2/2				700 70						
Bulktrk	Driver								Sales Tax	
						Handling	1.00/5	4		
DEPTH of Job										
#104	mptru	ck- 5	ur face			Mileage e	24 4 /SK.	fm.		
# 13 mil	eage	e 2.00	2/mi.						Sub Total	
1- 2	8-78"4	roode	u steel							
			Sub To	tal		Floating Equi	Dment	STA	Total	
								Thanks	TE CORPORATION	
Type Job Set Surface Pipe Hole Size 12'4" T.D. 256 Csg. 8'2" Depth 253 Tbg. Size Depth Depth Tool Depth Cement Left in Csg. 15' Shoe Joint Press Max. Minimum — Meas Line X Displace X Perf. EQUIPMENT No. Cementer Helper No. Cementer Helper Driver Bulktrk #2/2 Bulktrk Driver Bulktrk Displace Wayne								3	MAY - WON COMM	1188ION
Ce	ment	Cir	cular	led.						"
								<i>CO</i> 1	Wichita, Kansas	
									Wichita, Kansas	

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "Allied" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., Inc., and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front side of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, or supplies

used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

-TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, "CUSTOMER" must tender full cash payment to "ALLIED" before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are net cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "ALLIED," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that KANSAS law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.

-ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited

to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees:

-PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "ALLIED'S" current price schedule are F.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.

-TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.

-PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.

-DEADHAUL CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S

current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.

-SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES: 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:

(A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the

well owner; and:

(B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract,

unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.

2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.

3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cements

caused by contamination of water or other fluids.

WARRANTIES: 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed; and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.

2. More specifically:

(A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of any work

done or merchandise used, sold, or furnished under this contract.

(B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.

(C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accom-

plish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.



ORIGINAL SERVICE OPERATIONS CONTRACT

	CONTRACT NO. 627236	
--	------------------------	--

DATE AIM DO NO L			No. 627276
OF JOB 10 17 912 DISTRICT HAYS	DIST. NO.	AUTHORIZED	
DISTRICT FIFTYS	1 383	BY	GUFY SHURD
CUSTOMER Sharp Frances inc			Gary surry

PRICE BOOK			15-113-2319	95-06-0	00		
PRICE BOOK REF. NO.	QUANTITY	DESCRIP	TION	UNIT PRICE	U/M	PRICE EXT	ENSION
119119031/18	11	Pump IRUCK O	44150	1/53.00	5 8	1153	3 00
101101101		Pump Truck C	hanse Topston	Commence of the same of the sa	Principal and institutional party principals and		Report and the second second
101/1019101015	10	Pump TRUCK M	145e	2,47	mi	24	70
10141/10151014	90	Common Come	April 1	5.74	SK	516	60
10 1411 15101115	60	802		316	CP	189	60
11041210111415	300	Cel 1		1	1	40	00
1041111010	750	Gilsenek	2	38	1	285	00
10141212101015	-	Calletinke		1		4 0.)	00
110111011		2010		1.43			1
1104225515	-96	CAR FLI	2	00	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	11 00	2
10141215101110	500	mutsupper		100	B	499	20
10141/15701318	600	Lot AS		1,73	1	865	00
11014/15/014/9	1	Calchierda An	P	-12	1	12	00
10191012151015/	1'	Potentia Hadil	- Andrews	1508	0	1 00	and the same of th
110138101914	178.6	11/4/11/19		111	8	190	00
110191410141014	73	Handring of Horny	75	1.76	CF	207	18
	1	Havling 7.3Tol		179	TM	73	70
			SUBTOTAL			4123	99
	11	5-13-92	[es]			1113	47
11184841	7977	mar	Subtotal			3010	SI
111111		111					
110141019161010	1	C. Float Equit	mant				
110141019161010	1	Stroctool		2-			
10141019161010	1 1	Centralizers		73.CS	2	261	30
10141015161010		Guide Shoe		109.00	8	109	00
110141019161010	1	model C Insent		210.00	8	210	00
111443		BASKet		125.00	9	125	00
REC							
ID MO	30:0		Subtator	TE CORECEI		705	30
IR MO	104		Less	WHATION	ED CO	162	22
PD			Subtot	MAY 20 10	SIMINISS.	10N 43	08
			CO	1950	92		
N		- Total of	SUBTOTALY	Wichita, Kansas	'On	3553	59
SERVICE	1	THE APONE MAY		ansas	UN		
REPRESENTATIVE RIPER	18/	THE ABOVE MATERIA ORDERED BY CUSTO	AL AND SERVICE MER AND RECEIVED BY:	1/1			
CHECK IF CONTINUATION IS	USED		(WELL O	WNER OPERATO	D CONT		

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

CUSTOMER: This is not an invoice - This Service Operations Contract is subject to review and correction by our Accounting Department.

BJ SERVICES TERMS AND CONDITION



TERMS. Terms of payment for all services and materials including bulk cement are net price. All unpaid bits are subject to maximum legal interest rate, per annum, beginning 30 days after invoice date. In the event that Customer's account with BJ Services becomes delinquent, BJ Services has the right to reinstate any and all discounts applied in arriving at net invoice price; such amounts will likewise become due and owing and subject to collection.

TAXES. All prices are exclusive of any Federal, State or Special Taxes for the sale or use of merchandise or service listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by the seller shall be added to the quoted prices payable by the buyer.

CREDIT. Unless satisfactory credit has been established, cash payment will be required in advance.

TOWING CHARGES. We will make reasonable attempt to get to and from the well under our own power. Should we be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and it becomes necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment, such equipment will be supplied by the customer, or if furnished by us, the cost will be charged to the customer.

SPECIAL PROVISIONS. If a material service is ordered and the customer cancels same after the materials have been prepared, a charge will be made to the customer for expenses incurred.

All material prices are subject to change without notice

In connection with services performed that require payment of any applicable royalty or license fee, such royalty or license fee will be billed to the customer in addition to the price of any services performed by BJ Services.

SERVICE CONDITIONS. We carry public liability and property damage insurance, but as there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions not subject to our control, we can neither be liable for injuries to property or persons nor for loss or damage arising from the performance of our services or resulting therefrom.

- 1. The Company shall not be liable or responsible for and customer shall defend, indemnify and hold Bu Services harmless, and its officers, agents or employees, from and against any and all claims or causes of action for damage to customer's property and of the well owner, or any third person and for bodily injury, sickness or disease, including death resulting thereof, brought by, or on behalf of customer, the well-owner, or any third person arising out of, or in connection with, BJ Services' performance of services or the furnishing of materials, products, and supplies; unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of BJ Services.
- 2. Customer shall also be responsible for and shall defend, indemnify and hold BJ Services harmless, and its officers, agents or employees, from and against any and all claims, causes of action and liabilities for oil spills, pollution, sub-surface damage or surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blow-out; unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of BJ Services.
- 3. Customer shall also be responsible for and shall defend, indemnify and hold BJ Services harmless, and its officers, agents or employees, from and against any and all claims, causes of action and liabilities for damages occurring as a result of sub-surface trespass arising out of any oil well fracturing operations or services performed by BJ Services, this provision applying to any claims or legal actions of royalty owners, working interest holders, over-riding royalty interest holders, or any other person or concern.
- 4. BJ Services does not assume any liablility or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in the cements caused by the contamination of water or other fluids.
- 5a. Should any of BJ Services' tools, equipment, or instruments become lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform services, customer shall either recover such lost items without cost to BJ Services or reimburse BJ Services for the reasonable value of such tools, equipment or instruments; unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of BJ Services.
- 5b. In addition to the above, in case of loss or damage to tools, equipment, or instruments used for marine operations, customer shall either recover such lost items without cost to BJ Services or reimburse BJ Services for such loss or damage which occurs at any time after delivery to the customer at the landing until returned to BJ Services at the landing; unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of BJ Services.
- 6. BJ Services does not guaranty or warrant the success of the effectiveness of the result of any of its services, materials, products or supplies used, sold or furnished.
- 7. BJ Services does not guaranty or warrant the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information or data furnished by BJ Services; unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of BJ Services in the preparation, furnishing of such facts, information or data.
- 8. Work done by BJ Services shall be under the direction, supervision and control of the owner, operator, or his agent and BJ Services will perform the work as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the owner or operator.
 - s. In no event shall company be hable for consequential and/or special damages, loss of profits, loss of product or use.

WARRANTY PROVISIONS. BJ Services warrants all materials, products and supplies manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship, under normal use and service, when installed, used and serviced in the manner provided and intended. BJ Services' obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement or allowance of credit, at its option, for any materials, product or supplies which are determined by BJ Services to be defective. This is the sole warranty of BJ Services and no other warranty is applicable, either express or implied, in fact or by law, including any warranty as to merchantability or fitness for a particular use or purpose. Customer's sole and only remedy in regard to any defective materials, products or supplies shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance of credit as herein provided, and by Services shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental or punitive damages resulting from or caused by any defective materials, products or supplies.

OM BIL

יט

NO

ATTEMED ON A THEORY OF STORY BETTER

CELLO CONTRACTOR OF USED

nem reds & postoues of the xd relicant sources was made to since it control in accurate

CHE TOMER'S THE IS NOT AN INVOIDE SHIPE SHIPE



P.O. Box 4442 Houston, Texas 77210

15-163-23195-00-00 CEMENTING LOG

2-27-97 HAVE 127872	CEMENT DATA: SOO 6 21
Company Shara Engineering Rig Emphasis	Spacer Type:Sks Yieldft³/sk DensityPPG
County Rosks State State	SHG:1 3 14 FL62
Location NOISIAIO NOIL VANJENO?	LEAD: Pump Time hrs. Type Fxcess
OF TOTAL SNOOT	100 100
CASING DATA: PTATA Squeeze Communication Com	Amt. Sks Yield ft³/sk Density PPG TAIL: Pump Time hrs. Type
Surface Intermediate Vicinity Liner Size Type Weight Collar	Excess
Size NOT AND	Amt. Sks Yield ft³/sk Density PPG
Surface Intermediate Fraduction Liner Size Type Weight Collar ### Collar C	WATER: Lead 4 93 gals/sk Tail gals/sk Total Bbls.
Casing Depths: TopBottom	Pump Trucks Used 46029 - Pean
Solding Doption top	Bulk Equip. 2030 - C9A1
the state of the s	A STATE OF THE STA
Drill Pipe: Size Weight Collars	001
Open Hole: Size	Float Equip: Manufacturer
CAPACITY FACTORS:	Shoe: Type Depth Depth
Casing: Bbls/Lin. ft. 0/3 7 Lin. ft./Bbl. 6	Float: Type Model Depth Depth
Open Holes: Bbls/Lin. ft. 10602 Lin. ft./Bbl. 16.5	Centralizers: Quantity Plugs Top Btm
Drill Pipe: Bbls/Lin. ft. 10142 Lin. ft./Bbl.	Stage Collars
Annulus: Bbls/Lin. ft. 0406 Lin. ft/Bbl. 24.6	Special Equip.
Bbls/Lin. ft Lin. ft./Bbl	Disp. Fluid Type Water Amt Bbls. Weight PPG
Perforations: Fromft. toft. Amt	Mud Type Weight PPG
7 0 dess.	1 DIR SeVa
COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE GGRY Shape	CEMENTER BUT A ZEREM
TIME PRESSURES PSI FLUID PUMPED DATA	
	REMARKS REMARKS
AM/PM DRILL PIPE CASING ANNULUS TOTAL Pumped Per Time Period Bbls M	in. T.D.3451
	pipe set act
A	Shoe 1+.
3-12	Insert e
512 200	M I
1/100	My and Dung 500 grad much sury
	Comp + Wilson / William
The state of the s	Comport of 120 m 60/40 605
	120/ C.O 109/ 2 14 CH CH
	a 10 mm 10 10 Dans a contract
	2 / 19/2 10/19
	291101606
7	puno plus ut poblo mater
	fund plus by pools warm
42000011	2
134 144	I look diel Adel
	Tand plus 1000 PSI
Clary!	Job Complete of 3:00 Am
00-90-Ch199-01-C	0
1 1 2 40 2112	
	1 May
	Shooks scall AGRIN
	7/11/11/11/11
	The point that the last the la
-00-SHEP-GOIL CTI HAI	10110
FINAL DISP. PRESS: PSI BUMP PLUG TO	PSI BLEEDBACK BBLS. THANK YOU
Form No. SR 0502 (Rev. 3/90) Note: Must accompany job ticket.	



ORIGINAL 15-163-23195-00-00

	JOB NUMBER	AND ADDRESS	7-92 DI	RECT SHIPMENT FROM	741	PNAME
			VENDOF			
	Sh	arp Engineerins	15-16	3-23195	00,00	
				1 4 . 5 . 14		
Item No.	Part Number	Description	UNIT OF MEASURE	AMOUNT LOADED	DIRECT SHIPPED	AMOUNT RETURNED
	415018	Common Cement	SIL	90		
3	424 45	Gel Gilsonited	1/4	300	The way to	A CANADA
5	415030	Salt	1	600		
6	428084	BATO	L	53		
7	425010	mud sweep	G	500 (S CURTO	(20	
9		7/1/				
11						Section of
12						
13		4X				
15		13 3159 5 17 mg				
16 17						
18		17 Mars de 1	1 10		11	
19	and the second s	The state of the s				
21		235 9 t		STA	RF0-	6
22	43	92		OTA	E CORPORATION CON	MISSION ,
24		aprif		00	MAY 2 0 1992	**************************************
25 26				Coj	Wichita, Kansas	72
27					40	
co	PY 1 — DISTRIC PY 2 — CUSTO PY 3 — HOUST	MER COPY ON LOADED BY:	HINTED NATURE	CUSTOMER DATE 2	signati	JRE .

CUSTOMER COPY P.O. Box 4442 Houston, Tx. 77210

15-163-23195-00-00

SERVICE	S PEMIT TO DO D	*		TERMS NET 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF CONTRACT						
A Baker Hughes compa	NEWITT TO: P. U. BO	ox 100806, Hou	iston, Tx. 77212	DATE 2-27-	92	SERVICE CONTRACT 62	27879			
CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NO.		DI	ST NAME	NEW WELL W	WELL 6	JOB NUMBER //O	6			
CUSTOMER &	harp Engineeri	DI	ST NUMBER		LEASE NAME	& FEDERAL OFFSHO	RE LEASE NO.			
ADDRESS /	6 16 Glenum		±1804	COUNTY/		CODE	CODE			
CITY Dew	Werk STAT		ZIP-80202	FIELD	OKS	STATE	CITY CODE			
AUTHORIZED BY:	(Please Print)	OF	RDER	NAME WELL			MTA CODE			
STAGE NO.	JOB JOB	WORKING		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 I	RP F	ngineckin	S			
	CODE // 06	DEPTH 3	F	T PUMPING EC	201PINEN I	TIME (A OR P)	MM DD Y			
TOTAL PREV. GALS.	SURFACE INTERMEDIATE	PRODUCTION	REMEDIAL [ARRIVED AT JOB	3	800P	WW DD IS			
	SIZE HOLE	DEPTH	F	T START OPERATIO	N	1 : 1 1				
TOTAL MEAS, DEPTH		DEPTH	F	T FINISH OPERATIO	ON	1:11				
FJ.	SIZE & WT. DRILL PIPE OR TUBING	DEPTH	F	T TIME RELEASED	Control of the Contro		02-27-93			
PRESSURE AVG. P.S.I. MAX. P.S.I.	PACKER DEPTH	FLUID PUMPED		MILES FROM STATION TO WEL	1 30	SALESMAN NUMBÉR				
300 1100			R INSTRUCTIONS FOR	DISPOSAL OF RETU	JRNED CEMEN	Т				
MAX. BPM										
0.0 = 1.=										
S/S EMPLOYEE NUMBER										
unt as 3										
446 953										
REMARKS										
	Codewicking & Code									
		SECTION OF THE			635 7871168	the entruse manuals	CONTRACTOR OF THE			
The undersigned	CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (The is authorized to execute this contract the interest of the interest	his contract must	be signed before the	ne job is commend	ed or mercha	andise is delivered				
	is authorized to execute this contract blies includes all of and only those to of this contract without the writte			undersigned agrees a and back of this doc	and acknowledgument. No addi	ges that this contract f	or services, materials			
RICE		ar consent of all offi					and and our conditions			
PRICE BOOK REF. NO.	O QUANTITY		SIGNED:	(WELL O	WNER, OPERATOR	R, CONTRACT OR AGEN	IT)			
	QUANTITY 1	1 1 102 1	DESCRIPTION	A CALLED	UNIT PRI		PRICE EXTENSION			
				The second		7 4 300 E	May 17 miles			
				The second second	Sc. F	250-				
			- A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A		STATE CORP	DRATIVED	TO THE PARTY OF TH			
11197	30 92	1				MATION COMMISSI	ır.			
					MAY	20 1000	Vi. 7			
	(Carl				COMPANY	20 1772	11.			
	1 / /				CONSERVA Wichita	TION DIVISION 2	2			
				1		. Kansas				
				*						
			1 3	1 1						
RVICE						55 mm 3 m	No.			
PRESENTATIVE R	110 R. L. 8/0	THE ABO	OVE MATERIAL AND S D BY CUSTOMER AND	SERVICE D. RECEIVED. BV.	0	01				
CHECK IF CONTIN	JUATION IS LISED		OTO, VIET AN	THEOLIVED BI.	- Gan	1 Shank				

BJ SERVICES
TERMS AND CONDITION

EFFECTIVE: 04/15/86

TERMS. Terms of payment for all services and materials including bulk cement are net price. All unpaid bills are subject to maximum legal interest rate, per annum, beginning 30 days after invoice date. In the event that Customer's account with BJ Services becomes delinquent, BJ Services has the right to reinstate any and all discounts applied in arriving at net invoice price; such amounts will likewise become due and owing and subject to collection.

TAXES. All prices are exclusive of any Federal, State or Special Taxes for the sale or use of merchandise or service listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by the seller shall be added to the quoted prices payable by the buyer.

CREDIT Unless satisfactory credit has been established, cash payment will be required in advance

TOWING CHARGES. We will make reasonable attempt to get to and from the well under our own power. Should we be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and it becomes necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment, such equipment will be supplied by the customer, or if furnished by us, the cost will be charged to the customer.

SPECIAL PROVISIONS. If a material service is ordered and the customer cancels same after the materials have been prepared, a charge will be made to the customer for expenses incurred.

All material prices are subject to change without notice

In connection with services performed that require payment of any applicable royalty or license fee, such royalty or license fee will be billed to the customer in addition to the price of any services performed by BJ Services.

SERVICE CONDITIONS. We carry public liability and property damage insurance, but as there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions not subject to our control, we can neither be liable for injuries to property or persons nor for loss or damage arising from the performance of our services or resulting therefrom.

- 1. The Company shall not be liable or responsible for and customer shall defend, indemnify and hold BJ Services harmless, and its officers, agents or employees, from and against any and all claims or causes of action for damage to customer's property and of the well owner, or any third person, and for bodily injury, sickness or disease, including death resulting thereof, brought by, or on behalf of customer, the well owner, or any third person arising out of, or in connection with, BJ Services' performance of services or the furnishing of materials, products, and supplies; unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of BJ Services.
- 2. Customer shall also be responsible for and shall defend, indemnify and hold BJ Services harmless, and its officers, agents or employees, from and against any and all claims, causes of action and liabilities for oil spills, pollution, sub-surface damage or surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blow-out; unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of BJ Services.
- 3. Customer shall also be responsible for and shall defend, indemnify and hold BJ Services harmless, and its officers, agents or employees, from and against any and all claims, causes of action and liabilities for damages occurring as a result of sub-surface trespass arising out of any oil well fracturing operations or services performed by BJ Services, this provision applying to any claims or legal actions of royalty owners, working interest holders, over-riding royalty interest holders, or any other person or concern.
- 4. BJ Services does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in the cements caused by the contamination of water or other fluids.
- 5a. Should any of BJ Services' tools, equipment, or instruments become lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform services, customer shall either recover such lost items without cost to BJ Services or reimburse BJ Services for the reasonable value of such tools, equipment or instruments; unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of BJ Services.
- 5b. In addition to the above, in case of loss or damage to tools, equipment, or instruments used for marine operations, customer shall either recover such lost items without cost to BJ Services or reimburse BJ Services for such loss or damage which occurs at any time after delivery to the customer at the landing until returned to BJ Services at the landing; unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of BJ Services.
- 6. BJ Services does not guaranty or warrant the success of the effectiveness of the result of any of its services, materials, products or supplies used, sold or furnished.
- 7. BJ Services does not guaranty or warrant the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information or data furnished by BJ Services; unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of BJ Services in the preparation, furnishing of such facts, information or data.
- 8. Work done by BJ Services shall be under the direction, supervision and control of the owner, operator, or his agent and BJ Services will perform the work as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the owner or operator.
 - 9. In no event shall Company be liable for consequential and/or special damages, loss of profits, loss of product or use

WARRANTY PROVISIONS. BJ Services warrants all materials, products and supplies manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship, under normal use and service, when installed, used and serviced in the manner provided and intended. BJ Services' obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement or allowance of credit, at its option, for any materials, product or supplies which are determined by BJ Services to be defective. This is the sole warranty of BJ Services and no other warranty is applicable, either express or implied, in fact or by law, including any warranty as to merchantability or fitness for a particular use or purpose. Customer's sole and only remedy in regard to any defective materials, products or supplies shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance of credit as herein provided, and BJ Services shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental or punitive damages resulting from or caused by any defective materials, products or supplies.

Bull Elon

INVOICE



HALLIBURTON SERVICES

15-163- 23/95- 00 -00 EMIT TO: P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

A Halliburton Company

INVOICE NO. DATE 208575 03/10/1992

WELL LEASE NO./FEANT NAIVE			VVCCC/I	CATION	STATE	WELLIFLANT OWNER			
PITTMAN B-1		ROOKS			KS	SAME			
SERVICE	LOCATION	ACTOR		JOB PUI		TICKE	T DATE		
HAYS		LEONS		тор	OUTSIDE P	RODUCT	ION CASING	03/1	8/1992
ACCT. NO.	CT. NO. CUSTOMER AGENT		VENDOR NO.		CUSTOMER P.C). NUMBER	SHIPPED	VIA	FILE NO.
794562 GA	RY SHARP						COMPANY	TRUCK	31463

WELL/PLANT LOCATION

SHARP ENGINEERING 224 E DOUGLAS, SUITE 425 WICHITA, KS 67202

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO: FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER 210 WEST PARK AVENUE SUITE 2050 OKLAHOMA CITY, OR 73102-5601

PRICE REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PRICING AP	EA - EASTERN AREA1				
000-117	MILEAGE	12	MI	2.60	31.20
		1			
009-134	CEMENT SQUEEZE	1470		915.00	915.00
009-019		1	UNT		
030-018	CEMENTING PLUG SW, PLASTIC TOP	4 1/2		50.00	50.00
		1	EA		
504-316	HALLIBURTON LIGHT W/STANDARD	225	SK	5.65	1,271.25
504-308	STANDARD CEMENT	90	SK	6.06	545.40
506-105	POZMIX A	60	SK	3.40	204.00
506-121	HALLIBURTON-GEL 2%	3	SK	.00	N/C
509-406	ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE	7	SK	26.50	185.50
507-210	FLOCELE	56	LB	1.30	72.80
500-207	BULK SERVICE CHARGE	393	CFT	1.15	451.95
500-306	MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	205.566	TMI	.80	164.45
					an gil k maka galapan ani a limangan appolikin nga samon ik aminin a ani iliyon mengani gaman melakin ili ili kami.
	INVOICE SUBTOTAL				3,891.55
	DISCOUNT-(BID)				503.71-
	INVOICE BID AMOUNT				3,307.84
	*-KANSAS STATE SALES TA	X			106.40
	*-HAYS CITY SALES TAX				12.52
				STATE CORPORATION COM	un die nut der füg oder gutt under Aus den Las fein
				CORPORATION	
				And And GOW	MISSION
				May 20 1000	
				01/20/100	
				WICHYATION DIVIS	>
				Wichita, Kansas	
	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS A	HOUNT ==	CS 87 45 C	22 ME THE REP LET AN A 1 AP OF ME FOR \$1	\$3,426.76

PAGE, 1 OF ___ PAGES

PAGES ORIGINALIBURTON SERVICES NO. 208575-4 A Division of Haliburton Company

WELL NO. – FARM OR LEASE NAME			COUNTY	STATI	CITY / OFFSHORE LOCATION				DATE			
B-1 Pittman			Rooks				TYPE (CHECK ONE)		3-18	92		
CHARGE TO					OWNER				E -	SALES	YES	NO NO
ADDRESS ADDRESS	Engineering	3	40		CONTRACTOR			STREET, STREET	DCATION	O.L.O	CODE	
200 Fa	s+ Doys	ass	ر ر	Suite 425	Leonse	ALLE to	01		Hay	5/5	CODE	525
CITY, STATE, ZIP	K	/-	77		SHIPPED VIA		PPD C	2 DUECT 2	DCATION		CODE	
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGO	ORY	1202	WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED TO			LOCATION			CODE	
01	ol				5 W. S	lock10	11 Ks	3				
TYPE AND PURPOSE (OF JOB			B- Cuan	ORDER NO.			REFEI	RAL LOC	AHON		
As considers	ntion, the above-named Custo	mer agr	ees to pay Hal	liburton in accord with the rates and term int by the last day of the month following In the event it becomes necessary to ense terms and conditions shall be governed	ms stated in Hallibur ng the month in whi	ton's current pr	ice lists. Invo	ices payable MET omer agrees to p	by the 2	Oth of the fol	lowing month after or default at the hig	date
lawful contract refees in the amount of the liberton of the li	warrants only title to the proc ARTICULAR PURPOSE OR C in contract, tort, product I is on their return to Hallibu	ducts, substitution or,	3% per annum. d account. The pplies and mat SE WHICH E breach of wa at Halliburton'	In the event it becomes necessary to en se terms and conditions shall be governed erials and that the same are free from de (TEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN TH ranty or otherwise) arising out of the s option, to the allowance to the custo	nploy an attorney to d by the law of the s afects in workmansh IE IMMEDIATELY PF sale or use of an omer of credit for t	cate where serving and materials RECEDING SEN's products, suphe cost of such	THERE ARE TENCE. Hallil plies or main tems. In no	NO WARRANTII burton's liability terials is express o event shall Ha	ES, EXPRE and cust ly limited lliburton b	SS OR IMPLI comer's exclu to the replace liable for	nished. Sive remedy in any acement of such placement, incidental,	BILITY, cause roducts, indirect,
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	L O C	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION) N	UNIT	S 1	UNITS	2 MEAS	UNIT	AMOU	NT
000-117		1		MILEAGE 5/1/3		12	im,			2 60	71	27
	2.5.2.8			0 111		1.12	124			915.00	915	00
009.134	009-019	1		Land Crains		1770				03	5.0	30
030.015		+		-5 w. por Pluy		/	ica			50	0 4	
							+					
							1					
							<u> </u>					
							-					
							1					
							1					
							1					
						1	1					
					-/		1					
						1	i					
						1/	-					
				Y Comments			-					
							!					
							;					
							+	'ATE COR	ORATU	VED		
								May	0	W COMM	/SS.	
								MAY	20	1992		
AS PER	ATTACHED BUIL	KM	ATERIAL	DELIVERY TICKET NO).	R-c	i	CONSERVA	TION	IVISIUN	- 222 -	
		101	ALCHIAL	WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR COMPLIED WITH IN THE PR		OS ACT OF 1938	AS AMENIC	DED HAS BEEN	, Kans	as as	2895	دی
WAS OPERATION OF EQU	JIPMENT SATISFACTORY?			COMPLIED WITH IN THE PR FURNISHED UNDER THIS CO	INTRACT.	DS ARED OR WI	III NESPECI	1.0 SERVICES			2001	55
	PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY			A -9	11. 16.	6/01				SUB	ורסכ	20
x				H. PWAII	HALLIBURTO		R			TOTAL	APPLICABLE TAX	
	HIS AGENT (PLEASE I	PRINT)		HALLIBURTON APPROVAL							BE ADDED ON	NVOICE.
CUSTOMER OR	HIS AGENT (SIGNATU	RE)			IELD OFFIC	E						

FIELD OFFICE

HALLIBURTON SERVICES Duncan, Oldstone 73097 (2) A Tricking of Halliburton Company

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY ORIGINAL AND TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND

STATE . WELL NO. AND FARM CUSTOMER ORDER NO. Kansas Rooks Pittman #B-1 3-18-92 CONTRACTOR No. B 942211 CHARGE TO Same Sharp Engineering PREPARED BY LOCATION CODE DELIVERED FROM MAILING ADDRESS Kuhn 25525 Hays, KS RECEIVED BY TRUCK NO. DELIVERED TO CITY & STATE N/W Plainvile, Ks 3703 LINITS 1 UNIT CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE IMEAS. QTY. MEAS QTY. LD 1,271 25 5.65 225 Halliburton Light Cement B 504-316 504 308 51600286 2 Hollburlowias 5060 121 50Cu. Ft . Pozmix Cement 2%Gel 40 545 6.06 90 B Standard Kement 504-308 516.00261 DO 204 .40 60 B Pozmix 'A' 506-105 516.002186 n/c 3sk Halliburton Ge1@2% 506-121 516.00259 B 50 185 26.50 Calcium Chloride Blended 7 509-406 890.50812 .30 72 80 56 Lb Flocele Blended 507-210 890.50071 B Returned Mileage Charge LOADED MILES TOTAL WEIGHT SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED 451 95 12 500-207 SERVICE CHARGE 45 164 .80 20 Mc 5 6 6 12 ADED MILES 34, 26 TAL WEIGHT 18 500-306 2.895 35 SUB-TOTAL CARRY FORWARD TO INVOICE No. B 942211 FORM 1911 - R6 REV. 8-85

		41			WELL	DATA						20857
ELD				sec	TWP	RNG		OUNTY	Rool	5	STATE_	Ks
RMATIC	ON NAME	2 11	n	PE	+4	*	NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM F ALLOWABL
	ON THICKNESS	7		то_		CASING			41/2			ALLOWADE
TIAL P	ROD: OIL	BPD. WATER			MCFD	LINER				1.		
ESENT	PROD: OIL). GAS	MCFD	TUBING						
MPLET	ION DATE	MUD TY	PE	MUD WT		OPEN HOLE						SHOTS/FT
CKER 1	YPE		SET	AT		PERFORATIO	NS			1470		
TTOM I	HOLE TEMP		PRESSURE_			PERFORATIO	NS					
SC. DAT	A		TOTAL	DEPTH C	# BG C 148	0 PERFORATIO	NS					
					JOBI	DATA						
		TOOLS AND AC	CESSORIES			CALLED OU		ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTED	J	OB COMPLETED
	TYPE A	ND SIZE	QTY.		MAKE	DATE 3 -	18 92	DATE _	3-14-52	DATE 3 /	8.920	DATE 3/69
DAT CO	LLAR					TIME //3	10	TIME /	350	TIME /50	O T	TIME //03
DAT SH	OE							PERSO	NNEL AND	SERVICE L		
IDE SH	OE							AME		UNIT NO. &	TYPE	LOCATION
NTRALI	ZERS						car,					
ТОМ Р	LUG					1.1	2. 1	KIL		5114	3	MAYSY
P PLUG										,	BIK	1
AD						0	Rull	ruber	estr	3703		
KER												
HER								n -				
		MATER	ALS									
AT. FL	UID		_DENSITY		LB/GALAPI							
PL. FLU	JID		_DENISTY		LB/GALAPI							
P. TYP	E	SIZE		LB								
P. TYP	E	SIZE		LB								
D TYPE			AL.		%							
D TYPE			AL		%							
D TYPE			AL.		%							
	NT TYPE		AL	IN		DEPARTMENT	c./	n t				
AGENT			AL						Coupl.	fusur	FACA	
	S ADD. TYPE		-LB			- LONII HON	. 508_					
			-LB			4051	5 +	00,4				
	AGENT TYPE			IN				,				
AKER 1	YPE	GAL.		IN		JOB DONE TH	RU: TUI	BING []	CAS	NG A	NNULUS [] TBG./ANN.
CKING	AGENT TYPE_			GALLB.				1				
	ALLS TYPE			QTY.		CUSTOMER REPRESENTAT	IVE X	(20	LLA C	1/ vs (7	
ER						ALI ALBENTAI				1		
ER						HALLIBURTON OPERATOR	1	アルイ	th		COPIES	
					CEMENT						REQUESTE	
TAGE	NUMBER OF SACKS	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK			ADDITIV	ES			YIELD CU.FT./SK	MIXED LBS./GAL.
	77.	NIC	Part	62	15/10/10 101	the.	11 1	/	+			3 / 5
	150	60 40002	4	10	Sign Cal	11 /4	* *	(12E M	1 hong		1.9	1 12
	1-0	80 40/100	8011	0	20/03	and the	T. Ber.				1,27	143
	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.											
		PRESSURES IN	PSI		SUMMA	ARY		ST	ATVOLUM	ESFIVE		
ULATIN	NG		SPLACEMENT_			RESLUSH: BBL	GAL		" E COHP!	RATIONED		
KDOW			AXIMUM			OAD & BKDN: E				PATICHVEOM	MISSION	
AGE_			JRE GRADIENT_						MAY	2 0 1000	DOL. GAL.	27.5
	STANT	FRACT	THE GRADIENT	15-MIN		REATMENT: BBI		_ 1/2	86	2792	BBLQME.	d 2
		HYDRAULIC HOR	SEPOWER			EMENT SLURRY			WIRDLA	TION DO	/190	20
ERED_		AVAILABLE		_USED	T	OTAL VOLUME:	BBLGAL		REMAR	Kansas	V/7	2
		AVERAGE RATE	S IN BPM			See.	Job	601	w Chai	+ 1008		
		DISPL		OVERALL				,				
TING_			Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which the	THE PARTY NAMED IN COLUMN	-	-	-	-			NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
TING_	į	CEMENT LEFT	IN PIPE	,								

WELL NO. # B. | LEASE P. 11 MAN 15-163- 23195-00-00 TICKET NO. 208574 JOB LOG CUSTOMER Shalf Eng. BRING EM/ 10 SUIFACE DATE FORM 2013 R-2 CHART NO. CASING TUBING 1130 calledoyt on 318.92 0N 600. of 225 5 Ks 11(C /4 470 2) 1350 setup allan sob Glast Gyms onlas to Post. Lond case w/ Fresh wt. to Port 1430 CAST 2800 Plus @ 1480 Ports@ 1470 400 Pung FALLENH water in Rate 400 stast cont when Bandon Hand 400 mix 2255ts All cos/2 youth Florate 400 prix 150sts 60.40 los 270gol 370CC Plug down Shut IN. 1604 Knock loose - wash up Equip. Job complete 1700 40 sts. cirtopit

HALLIBURKON SERVICES